E x c e l l e n t  Te c h n o l o g y ,  E f f i c i e n c y  a n d  Q u a l i t y
Wo r ld  C lass  Charg ing  Sys tems
Charging Solutions for:
• Conventional overnight charging
• Opportunity charging
• Fast charging
Natural Resources
Energy Efficiency

hl
or
in
e
fre
e
pa
pe
r.
BENNING Germany, Factory II
  Battery         VAC/        Max DC  Conventional  Opportunity  Fast Charging         BENNING Model           Charger               Cabinet
 voltage     AC-Phase      Amp           8 hour             25 %               40 %                                                     weight -            Dimensions
                                         output       charge -      start rate -      start rate -                                                   Lbs.                 H x W x D
                                                        Max. Battery Max. Battery  Max. Battery
                                                             amp/hr.          amp/hr.           amp/hr.
      24            480/3           150             1000               600                  375           D400-480G24/150B-FB          45          23.7" x 12.3" x 7.9"
      24            480/3           300             2000              1200                 750           D400-480G24/300B-FB          69         23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      24            480/3           450             3000              1800                1125          D400-480G24/450B-FB          93         23.7" x 12.3" x 16.1"
      36            480/3           150             1000               600                  375           D400-480G36/150B-FB          45          23.7" x 12.3" x 7.9"
      36            480/3           300             2000              1200                 750           D400-480G36/300B-FB          69         23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      36            480/3           450             3000              1800                1125          D400-480G36/450B-FB          93         23.7" x 12.3" x 16.1"
      48            480/3           120              800                480                  300           D400-480G48/120B-FB          45          23.7" x 12.3" x 7.9"
      48            480/3           240             1600               960                  600           D400-480G48/240B-FB          69         23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      48            480/3           360             2400              1140                 900           D400-480G48/360B-FB          93         23.7" x 12.3" x 16.1"
      80            480/3            85               560                340                  210           D400-480G80/85B-FB            45          23.7" x 12.3" x 7.9"
      80            480/3           170             1130               680                  425           D400-480G80/170B-FB          69         23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      80            480/3           255             1700              1020                 635           D400-480G80/255B-FB          93         23.7" x 12.3" x 16.1"
600 Volt input
      24            600/3           150             1000               600                  375           D600G24/150B-FB                117        23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      24            600/3           300             2000              1200                 750           D600G24/300B-FB                141        23.7" x 12.3" x 24.1"
      36            600/3           150             1000               600                  375           D600G36/150B-FB                117        23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      36            600/3           300             2000              1200                 750           D600G36/300B-FB                141        23.7" x 12.3" x 24.1"
      48            600/3           120              800                480                  300           D600G48/120B-FB                117        23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      48            600/3           240             1600               960                  600           D600G48/240B-FB                141        23.7" x 12.3" x 24.1"
      80            600/3            85               560                340                  210           D600G80/85B-FB                  117        23.7" x 12.3" x 12.0"
      80            600/3           170             1130               680                  425           D600G80/170B-FB                141        23.7" x 12.3" x 24.1"
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Charger Selection Guide